
REILLY ELEMENTARY
405 DENSON DR
AUSTIN TX, 78752

School Year: 2025
Grade: ***HEADPHONES - PRE-K-5TH
Qty Description
1 Headphones - HamiltonBuhl - Favoritz with Mic - Straight Plug SKU# 2324

Date Printed: 07-23-25



REILLY ELEMENTARY
405 DENSON DR
AUSTIN TX, 78752

School Year: 2025
Grade: **PRE-K/PPCD
Qty Description
2 Band-Aids - Latex Free - Box SKU# 880
1 Composition Book - Primary Journal - Draw Top - Lines Bottom - Pacon SKU# 804
3 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
2 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel SKU# 1022
1 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
2 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 2 Pack - Blue, Red SKU# 3838
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk SKU# 945
2 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick SKU# 312
2 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Blue - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 314
2 Paper - Construction - Tru Ray - 9x12 - Asst Colors - 50 Ct SKU# 1785
2 Paper - Copy - White - 200 Ct SKU# 950
1 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Beginners - Eraser - 12 Ct SKU# 801
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
4 PlayDoh - Single Can - 4 oz - Asst Color SKU# 1697
2 Tissue - Puffs - Ultra Soft - 124 Ct SKU# 377
2 Wipes - Baby - Pkg - Unscented - Huggies/Pampers - 56 Ct SKU# 1208
2 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Gallon - 20 Ct SKU# 375
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Sandwich - 50 Ct SKU# 385

Date Printed: 07-23-25



REILLY ELEMENTARY
405 DENSON DR
AUSTIN TX, 78752

School Year: 2025
Grade: *KINDERGARTEN
Qty Description
1 Band-Aids - Latex Free - Box SKU# 880
2 Composition Book - Primary Journal - Draw Top - Lines Bottom - Pacon SKU# 804
2 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel SKU# 1022
1 Eraser - Magic Rub - White - 1 Pk SKU# 1460
2 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 2 Pack - Blue, Red SKU# 3838
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable School Bottle - 4 oz SKU# 553
2 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk SKU# 945
2 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Assorted - 12 Ct - Thick SKU# 835
1 Paper - Cardstock - Assort Colors - 50 Count SKU# 578
2 Paper - Construction - Tru Ray - 9x12 - Asst Colors - 50 Ct SKU# 1785
2 Paper - Copy - White - 200 Ct SKU# 950
1 Paper Plates - Small - 6 Inch - White - Uncoated - 100 Ct SKU# 1065
2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
2 PlayDoh - Single Can - 4 oz - Asst Color SKU# 1697
1 Tissue - Puffs - Ultra Soft - 124 Ct SKU# 377
1 Wipes - Baby - Pkg - Unscented - Huggies/Pampers - 56 Ct SKU# 1208
2 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Gallon - 20 Ct SKU# 375
1 Zipper Bags - Ziploc - Slide Lock - Quart - 20 Ct SKU# 1276

Date Printed: 07-23-25



REILLY ELEMENTARY
405 DENSON DR
AUSTIN TX, 78752

School Year: 2025
Grade: 1ST
Qty Description
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - Watercolor - 12 Ct SKU# 2057
3 Composition Book - Primary Journal - Draw Top - Lines Bottom - Pacon SKU# 804
2 Crayons - Crayola - 16 Ct SKU# 250
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel SKU# 1022
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Ultra Fine - 8 Ct Asst Color SKU# 2957
1 Dry Eraser - Expo SKU# 1164
2 Eraser - Magic Rub - White - 1 Pk SKU# 1460
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable School Bottle - 4 oz SKU# 553
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk SKU# 945
1 Hand Sanitizer - Pump - Purell - 8 oz SKU# 1203
1 Headphones - HamiltonBuhl Kids - HA2 - Asst. Colors SKU# 467
2 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Bold - 10 Ct - Thick SKU# 1192
1 Paint - Watercolor Set - Crayola - 08 Oval - Washable SKU# 362
1 Paper - Cardstock - Assort Colors - 50 Count SKU# 578
1 Paper - Cardstock - White - 100 Pk - 65 lb SKU# 935
1 Paper - Construction - 9x12 - Asst Colors - 50 Ct SKU# 744
2 Paper - Copy - White - 200 Ct SKU# 950
3 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Sharpener - Canister - 2 Hole SKU# 364
2 PlayDoh - Single Can - 4 oz - Asst Color SKU# 1697
1 School Box - 11.5 in x 7.6 in x 2.75 in - Plastic - Art SKU# 1475
1 Tissue - Puffs - Ultra Soft - 124 Ct SKU# 377
1 Wipes - Baby - Pkg - Unscented - Huggies/Pampers - 56 Ct SKU# 1208
2 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Date Printed: 07-23-25



REILLY ELEMENTARY
405 DENSON DR
AUSTIN TX, 78752

School Year: 2025
Grade: 2ND
Qty Description
2 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel SKU# 1022
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Fine SKU# 934
2 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 4 Pack - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow SKU# 3840
2 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk SKU# 945
1 Hand Sanitizer - Pump - Purell - 8 oz SKU# 1203
1 Headphones - HamiltonBuhl Kids - HA2 - Asst. Colors SKU# 467
2 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick SKU# 312
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Blue - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 314
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Green - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 378
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Red - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 316
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Yellow - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 317
1 Paper - Cardstock - Assort Colors - 50 Count SKU# 578
1 Paper - Construction - Tru Ray - 9x12 - Asst Colors - 50 Ct SKU# 1785
1 Paper - Copy - White - 200 Ct SKU# 950
1 Paper - Filler - Wide - 100 Ct SKU# 1198
2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Ruler - 12in/30cm - Plastic - Transparent SKU# 618
1 School Box - 11.5 in x 7.6 in x 2.75 in - Plastic - Art SKU# 1475
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed SKU# 344
1 Tissue - Puffs - Ultra Soft - 124 Ct SKU# 377
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Date Printed: 07-23-25



REILLY ELEMENTARY
405 DENSON DR
AUSTIN TX, 78752

School Year: 2025
Grade: 3RD
Qty Description
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 243
1 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
2 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel SKU# 1022
1 Eraser - Caps - 12 Pkg SKU# 1578
2 Eraser - Magic Rub - White - 1 Pk SKU# 1460
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 4 Pack - Blue, Red, Green, Yellow SKU# 3840
2 Glue - Elmers - Washable School Bottle - 4 oz SKU# 553
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk SKU# 945
2 Hand Sanitizer - Pump - Purell - 8 oz SKU# 1203
1 Headphones - HamiltonBuhl - Favoritz with Mic - Straight Plug SKU# 2324
1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 3 Pack - Yellow, Blue, Pink SKU# 605
2 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick SKU# 312
3 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Blue - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 314
2 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Red - 70 Ct - Mead SKU# 316
2 Paper - Copy - White - 200 Ct SKU# 950
1 Paper - Filler - Wide - 100 Ct SKU# 1198
2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
1 Ruler - 12in/30cm - Plastic - Transparent SKU# 618
1 Tissue - Puffs - Ultra Soft - 124 Ct SKU# 377
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Date Printed: 07-23-25



REILLY ELEMENTARY
405 DENSON DR
AUSTIN TX, 78752

School Year: 2025
Grade: 4TH
Qty Description
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
2 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct - Pacon SKU# 248
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel SKU# 1022
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Chisel - 4 Pack SKU# 4268
2 Eraser - Magic Rub - White - 1 Pk SKU# 1460
2 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 3 Pack - Blue, Red, Green SKU# 3839
2 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk SKU# 852
1 Graph Paper - 4 x 4 Quad - Filler Paper - 80 Ct SKU# 292
1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 3 Pack - Yellow, Blue, Pink SKU# 605
1 Index Cards - 3 x 5 - Ruled - White - 100 Ct SKU# 303
1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick SKU# 312
6 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - CR - 8.5 x 10.5 - Asst Color - 70 Ct SKU# 1403
1 Paper - Copy - White - 500 Ct Ream SKU# 489
2 Paper - Filler - Wide - 100 Ct SKU# 1198
4 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
2 Tissue - Puffs - Ultra Soft - 124 Ct SKU# 377
2 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Date Printed: 07-23-25



REILLY ELEMENTARY
405 DENSON DR
AUSTIN TX, 78752

School Year: 2025
Grade: 5TH
Qty Description
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct - Pacon SKU# 248
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - 4 Color Set - Chisel SKU# 1022
1 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Chisel - 4 Pack SKU# 4268
2 Eraser - Magic Rub - White - 1 Pk SKU# 1460
2 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - 3 Pack - Blue, Red, Green SKU# 3839
2 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk SKU# 852
1 Graph Paper - 4 x 4 Quad - Filler Paper - 80 Ct SKU# 292
1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 3 Pack - Yellow, Blue, Pink SKU# 605
1 Index Cards - 3 x 5 - Ruled - White - 100 Ct SKU# 303
1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick SKU# 312
6 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - CR - 8.5 x 10.5 - Asst Color - 70 Ct SKU# 1403
1 Paper - Copy - White - 500 Ct Ream SKU# 489
2 Paper - Filler - Wide - 100 Ct SKU# 1198
4 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
2 Tissue - Puffs - Ultra Soft - 124 Ct SKU# 377
2 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct SKU# 1212

Date Printed: 07-23-25


